
Term Ends
Bill Lee bill.lee@tn.gov 615-741-2001 2027

Senate District 5 State Senator/Lt Governor Randy McNally lt.gov.randy.mcnally@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-6806 2026

Senate District 6 State Senator Becky Massey sen.becky.massey@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-1648 2024

Senate District 7 State Senator Richard Briggs richard.briggs@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-1766 2026

House District 15 State Representative Sam McKenzie rep.sam.mckenzie@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-0768 2024

House District 14 State Representative Jason Zachary rep.jason.zachary@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-2264 2024

House District 16 State Representative Michele Carringer rep.michele.carringer@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-1721 2024

House District 18 State Representative Elaine Davis rep.elaine.davis@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-2287 2024

House District 19 State Representative Dave Wright rep.dave.wright@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-6879 2024

House District 89 State Representative Justin Lafferty rep.justin.lafferty@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-4110 2024

House District 90 State Representative Gloria Johnson rep.gloria.johnson@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-2031 2024

Term Ends
Glenn Jacobs county.mayor@knoxcounty.org 865-215-2005 2026

Tom Spangler tom.spangler@knoxsheriff.org 865-215-2432 2026

Charme Allen dag@knoxcounty.org 865-215-2515 2030

Dr. Jon Rysewyk jon.rysewyk@knoxschools.org 865-594-1620 2026

District 1 Board of Education Member Dr. John Butler john.butler@knoxschools.org 865-617-2603 2026

District 2 Board of Education Member Anne Templeton anne.templeton@knoxschools.org 865-352-7979 2028

District 3 Board of Education Member Patricia Fontenot-Ridley patricia.fontenotridley@knoxschools.org 865-934-9067 2028

District 4 Board of Education Member Katherine Bike katherine.bike@knoxschools.org 865-333-2551 2026

District 5 Board of Education Member Lauren Morgan lauren.morgan@knoxschools.org 865-594-1630 2028

District 6 Board of Education Member Betsy Henderson betsy.henderson@knoxschools.org 202-550-1504 2026

District 7 Board of Education Member Steve Triplett steve.triplett@knoxschools.org 216-410-5377 2028

District 8 Board of Education Member Travis Wright travis.wright@knoxschools.org 865-594-1630 2028

District 9 Board of Education Member Kristi Kristy kristi.kristy@knoxschools.org 865-368-0778 2026

District 1 County Commission Damon Rawls damon.rawls@knoxcounty.org 865-320-5375 2028

District 2 County Commission Courtney Durrett courtney.durrett@knoxcounty.org 865-203-6433 2028

District 3 County Commission Gina Oster, Chair gina.oster@knoxcounty.org 865-343-1639 2026

District 4 County Commission Shane Jackson shane.jackson@knoxcounty.org 865-500-9805 2028

District 5 County Commission Angela Russell angela.russell@knoxcounty.org 865-318-9063 2028

District 6 County Commission Terry Hill terry.hill@knoxcounty.org 865-205-5768 2028

District 7 County Commission Rhonda F. Lee, Esq. rhonda.lee@knoxcounty.org 865-343-1280 2026

District 8 County Commission Adam Thompson adam.thompson@knoxcounty.org 865-318-8951 2028

District 9 County Commission Andy Fox andy.fox@knoxcounty.org 865-525-8836 2028

District 10 At-Large County Commission Larsen Jay larsen.jay@knoxcounty.org 865-224-3736 2026

District 11 At-Large County Commission Kim Frazier, Vice Chair kim.frazier@knoxcounty.org 865-805-1739 2026

Term Ends

Paul Noel chiefofpolice@knoxvilletn.gov 865-215-7000

Appointed by 

Mayor

Indya Kincannon mayor@knoxvilletn.gov 865-215-2040 Dec 2027

District 1 City Council Tommy Smith, Vice Mayor tsmith@knoxvilletn.gov 865-567-6211 Dec 2025

District 2 City Council Andrew Roberto aroberto@knoxvilletn.gov 865-406-4012 Dec 2025

District 3 City Council Seema Singh ssingh@knoxvilletn.gov 865-368-8391 Dec 2025

District 4 City Council Lauren Rider lrider@knoxvilletn.gov 865-964-3905 Dec 2025

District 5 City Council Charles Thomas cathomas@knoxvilletn.gov 865-687-6090 Dec 2027

District 6 City Council Gwen McKenzie gmckenzie@knoxvilletn.gov 865-438-4551 Dec 2025

At Large City Council Lynne Fugate lfugate@knoxvilletn.gov 865-566-7414 Dec 2027

At Large City Council Debbie Helsley dhelsley@knoxvilletn.gov 865-789-8875 Dec 2027

At Large City Council Amelia Parker amparker@knoxvilletn.gov 865-851-8561 Dec 2027

Term Ends
Marsha Blackburn Use online form at www.blackburn.senate.gov 865-540-3781 2024

Bill Hagerty Use online form at www.hagerty.senate.gov 865-545-4253 2027

Tim Burchett Use online form at www.burchett.house.gov 865-523-3772 2025

FIND MY LEGISLATOR: https://wapp.capitol.tn.gov/Apps/fml2022/lookup.aspx
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